WUy un.06

AN 19EAIIINUIUUTEUUN RS U AETIHAYS1easD AR LYaNe
(- ¥4 g L ciA 1 1
ANSANYDINININI L9 UNDES9

1. Folasams  Sowenrlvagemiiedosinslvainans ns18nws PAXMAN Ju 12 VP 185 41 TOP

OVERHAUL Saviansiaviy 91U 57 558003 neasaadsn

2. mhpnudvedlasams _gymsiewsyeaemnan nmgmnsise
3, yRusuUssnailesuSaass. 2,375,100 UM
4. Juisvunsiannans (59a81989) e 314'175______________1_ 60A 2068
Julu 8™ 2a75010.52 UM
/98 (G8) _auly@siemswuunig um

=

oA v v adwvo v a
6. 3']3?1@Lﬂqﬂuqﬂaﬂqwu@ﬁqﬂqﬂaqq (57A191989) V!ﬂﬂu

6.1 309 W1wen 353an Al

6.2 uIln a8 U

............... g e T e e e e meeeeoeeeeeeeeoaoa-

6.3 7191159913 YYIIA. Yana

........................ b R &




Jey¥318n15uuuving
o/ l&l LR o U ] o/ 1
ameuaazlwamauwnﬂ?amn{lmynmq A319n¥3 PAXMAN U 12 VP 185 ¥4 TOP OVERHAUL

1599a299%U 91UIU 57 578015

TnUszanulagiu

d1mu PART NO. 18N13 I MIBY|  ransamioe Gy

(s dyaAin) | (aunndyaniia)

HIGH PRESSURE CHARGE AIR COOLER

1 0D27366 WASHER-BELLEVILLE 68 each 128.40 8,731.20
2 ST036610 DOWTY SEAL 0.375" BSP q each 171.20 684.80
3 ST316542 STUD 6 each 374.50 2,247.00
4 0OD27366 WASHER-BELLEVILLE 34 each 128.40 4,365.60
5 0OD31925 M10 S/WASHER (2PARTS) M10 SPHERICAL WASHE 14 each 759.70 10,635.80
6 ST352384 SEAL "O" RING MM 69.5 ID * 3.0 SECT DIA 4 each 42.80 171.20
7 YN88127 GASKET - AFTERCOOLER TO HEADER 2 each 2,696.40 5,392.80

LOW PRESSURE CHARGE AIR COOLER

8 0OD27366 WASHER-BELLEVILLE 88 each 128.40 11,299.20
9 ST036610 SEAL DOWTY 4 each 171.20 684.80
10 YN88126 GASKET - INTERCOOLER TO HEADER 2 each 1,177.00 2,354.00
11 ST316540 STUD M16 * 40 PROJ LGTH BS4439 GR 8.8 F 4 each 256.80 1,027.20

EXHAUST MANIFOLDS AND COOLANT

12 ST318011 WASHER PLAIN BRT M8 WASHER PLAIN BRIGHT 52 each 55.64 2,893.28
13 ST312050 SETSCREW 8 each 1,605.00 12,840.00
14 ST352362 O RING SEAL (LITHARGE CURED VITON) 12 each 246.10 2,953.20
15 51352315 SEAL "O" RING MM 37.5 ID x 3.0 SECT DIA. 12 each 139.10 1,669.20
16 ST310063 BOLT 68 each 214.00 14,552.00
17 0OD27366 WASHER-BELLEVILLE 76 each 128.40 9,758.40
18 ST312064 SETSCREW HEX HD M10 M10*30 LG BS3692 G a8 each 53.50 2,568.00
19 ST318012 WASHER PLAIN BRT M10 M10 BS4320 FORM A P a8 each 10.70 513.60
20 ST310040 BOLT HEX HEAD M8 * 55 LG BS3692 GR 8.8 20 each 53.50 1,070.00
21 ST317411 NUT PHILIDAS M8 28 each 74.90 2,097.20
22 12YN46587C  |SLEEVE 4 each 4,815.00 19,260.00

23 ST352425 O-RING 8 each 695.50 5,564.00




sinszanuiagiu

191U PART NO. 578M3 DRIVEY] R7AVRTIIViT] IR S

(E’JZJJTW;HHH"ILWN) (}'Ju:wvﬁ:&aﬁ'wl,ﬁu)
24 ST352371 SEAL "O" RING MM 32.5 ID * 3.0 SECT DIA 2 each 299.60 599.20

TURBOCHARGER HOUSING AND COVER
25 ST316492 STUD M10 x 1.5 M10 x 1.5 x 100 LONG (USE 8 each 738.30 5,906.40
26 ST316493 STUD 6 each 1,070.00 6,420.00
27 ST316482 STUD M10 * 45 PROJ LGTH BS4439 GR 8.8 F 17 each 428.00 7,276.00
28 ST317012 NUT M10 M10 BS3692 GR 8 31 each 171.20 5,307.20
29 ST318012 WASHER PLAIN BRT M10 M10 BS4320 FORM A P 31 each 10.70 331.70
30 ST316479 STUD M10 M10 * 30 PROJ LGTH BS4439 GR8 24 each 203.30 4,879.20
3. ST352379 O RING SEAL 44.5 ID x 3 mm. Section Gr.VIN 20 each 342.40 6,848.00
32 ST352384 SEAL "O" RING MM 69.5 ID * 3.0 SECT DIA 6 each 42.80 256.80
33 0D31945 O RING SEAL (LITHARGE CURED VITON) 12 each 246.10 2,953.20
34 0D31944 O RING SEAL (LITHARGE CURED VITON) 12 each 342.40 4,108.80
35 ST352362 O RING SEAL (LITHARGE CURED VITON) 12 each 246.10 2,953.20
36 ST314065 CAPSCREW (M8 x 50 mm.) 36 each 53.50 1,926.00
37 ST318011 WASHER PLAIN BRT M8 WASHER PLAIN BRIGHT 36 each 21.40 770.40
38 0D30072 SCHNORR WASHER 36 each 107.00 3,852.00
39 ST314061 CAPSCREW TR 48 each 171.20 8,217.60
40 12YN87027A  |JOINT - EXHAUST OUTLET 2 each 7,940.47 15,880.94
TURBOCHARGER EXHAUST OUTLET
41 0D31914 VEE BAND CLAMP q each 2,525.20 10,100.80
TURBOCHARGER AND EXHAUST INLET

42 ST312065 SETSCREW HEX HD M10 M10*35 LG BS3692 G 6 each 32.10 192.60
43 ST318012 WASHER PLAIN BRT M10 M10 BS4320 FORM A P 24 each 10.70 256.80
44 ST310062 BOLT HEX HEAD M10 M10*50 LG BS3692 GR 8 each 53.50 428.00
45 ST317412 PHILIDAS NUT M10 GRD 8 16 each 85.60 1,369.60
46 0OD31721 WAVE SPRING 4 each 12,561.80 50,247.20
47 ST310065 BOLT HEX HEAD M10 M10%*65 LG BS3692 GR 8 each 64.20 513.60
48 ST029503 TAPER PLUG 8 each 3,210.00 25,680.00
49 0D31914 VEE BAND CLAMP 10 each 2,525.20 25,252.00
50 ST310038 BOLT HEX HEAD M 8*45 LG BS3692 GR 8.8 8 each 42.80 342.40




- Wummenidudenivaganing wisaumSyaruiiu uazanldsedy q favaliseuda

- 9AALIINNTAUTIAINYIBIRATR

ERGRAFEAVRBIIE RNV,
A6y PART NO. 578N13 CRIVEIY] RALVETIIVIT] [, g ——T

(u’umvﬁzgaff'uﬁu) (1'Jalzw'w§13af'f'wﬁu)

51 ST318011 WASHER PLAIN BRT M8 WASHER PLAIN BRIGHT 8 each 42.80 342.40
52 ST317411 NUT PHILIDAS M8 8 each 74.90 599.20
53 0OD32401STD  [Turbocharger (LP) 12 VP185 4 each 288,900.00 1,155,600.00
54 0D32402STD  [Turbocharger (HP) 12 VP185 2 each 299,600.00 599,200.00

AIR INTAKE FILTER

55 YN45344 PIPE HOSE - AIR DELIVERY TO TURBO q each 74,386.40 297,545.60
56 YN31561 O-RING q each 695.50 2,782.00
57 ST337168 CLIP HOSE WORM DRIVE 8 each 342.40 2,739.20
sanduiiuedu| 2,375,010.52

(sosdrumuuaudaniiudwuduumiduassanisd)

RABING



